
People’s Choice Awards 

 Name Car City 
1 Christopher Smith 1968 Chevrolet Camaro Amarillo 
2 Larry Stallings 1957 Chevrolet Corvette Amarillo 
3 Mike A Sions 1969 Chevrolet Chevelle SS Borger 
4 Jeff Greenlee 1966 Chevrolet C-10 Amarillo 
5 Gary Winton 1917 Winton 22A Pampa 
6 Michael Mitchell 1976 Pontiac Trans Am Amarillo 
7 Marti Leyva 1968 Ford Mustang Amarillo 
8 Mike Maxwell 1955 Chevrolet Belair Canyon 
9 Craig Simmons 1956 Chevrolet Bel-Air Tulia 
10 Mark & Lea Reed 1948 Chevrolet 3100 5 Window Amarillo 

 

 

Par�cipant’s Choice Awards 

 Name Car City 
1 Bobby Evans 1971 Chevrolet Chevelle Amarillo 
2 Dale Pancake 1941 Willys Americar Amarillo 
3 David Martin 1932 Ford 5 Window Coupe Amarillo 
4 Gary Winton 1917 Winton 22A Pampa 
5 Billy Jones 1972 Chevrolet C10 Amarillo 
6 Dale Pancake 1949 Studebaker R5 Amarillo 
7 Michael DeBault 1950 Ford Custom Amarillo 
8 Leroy Kitten 1958 Dodge Sweptside Pickup Amarillo 
9 Jessie & Lucinda Camarillo 1938 Chevrolet Truck Amarillo 
10 Jeff Greenlee 1966 Chevrolet C-10 Amarillo 

 

 

  



Class Awards – Judged 

Car # Driver Vehicle City Class 
66 Brett Blackmon 1932 Ford Tudor Amarillo 40s or Earlier Car 

101 Gary Winton 1917 Winton 22A Pampa 40s or Earlier Car 
151 Dick Fellers 1939 Ford Coupe Amarillo 40s or Earlier Car 
38 David Martin 1932 Ford 5 Window Coupe Amarillo Street Rod 
47 Sean Slover 1937 Ford Street Rod Amarillo Street Rod 
19 Craig Simmons 1956 Chevrolet Bel-Air Tulia Tri-5  
70 Mike Maxwell 1955 Chevrolet Belair Canyon Tri-5  

148 Michael DeBault 1950 Ford Custom Amarillo 50s Car 
152 Bill Warrick 1951 Mercury Amarillo 50s Car 
10 Kathy Jones 1969 Chevrolet Camaro Amarillo 60s Car 

124 Toby Gardner 1968 Plymouth Barracuda Amarillo 60s Car 
21 Christopher Smith 1968 Chevrolet Camaro Amarillo 60s Muscle 

118 Edwin Miller 1969 Buick GS Amarillo 60s Muscle 
82 Bobby Evans 1971 Chevrolet Chevelle Amarillo 70s - 80s Car 
85 Lynda Evans 1971 Chevrolet Nova Amarillo 70s - 80s Car 
71 Fred Friemel 1970 Chevrolet El Camino SS Amarillo 70s Muscle 
37 Ronnie Tillman 1973 Chevrolet Vega Pro Street Amarillo 70s Muscle 

138 Arturo Rangel 1995 Cadillac Fleetwood Hereford 90s to Present Car 
5 Shelly Wampler 2004 Ford Mustang Amarillo 90s to Present Car 

53 Devin Lyons 2019 Dodge Charger Scat Pack Amarillo 2010 to Present - Modern Muscle 
77 Bobby Ovalle 2019 Dodge Challenger Wide Body Hellcat Amarillo 2010 to Present - Modern Muscle 

113 Jeff Greenlee 1966 Chevrolet C-10 Amarillo 70s or Earlier Truck 
76 Dale Pancake 1949 Studebaker R5 Amarillo 70s or Earlier Truck 
11 Billy Jones 1972 Chevrolet C10 Amarillo 1971 to Present Truck 
88 David & Robin Timmons 1971 Chevy El Camino Amarillo 1971 to Present Truck 
7 Mikki & Stevo Boyd 1967 Volkswagen Beetle Amarillo Foreign Car - All Years 

79 Steve Wood 1971 Volkswagen Baja Amarillo Foreign Car - All Years 
103 Tim Keys 1973 Volkswagen Bus Amarillo Foreign Car - All Years 
80 Larry Stallings 1957 Chevrolet Corvette Amarillo Corvette - All Years 
12 Barry Allison 2000 Chevrolet Corvette Amarillo Corvette - All Years 

133 Mark Elston 2023 Chevrolet Corvette Stingray Amarillo Corvette - All Years 
91 David Reese 1970 Ford Mach1 Amarillo Mustang - All Years 
92 David Reese 2008 Ford Shelby GT 500 Amarillo Mustang - All Years 
23 Ernest Lopez II 2016 Ford Mustang Amarillo Mustang - All Years 



Car # Driver Vehicle City Class 
67 Ronny Woodard 2019 Harley Davidson Custom Canyon Motorcycle 

149 Mark Darnell 1970 Honda CB750 Amarillo Motorcycle 
52 Jonathan Hamilton 1946 International Amarillo Rat Rod 

156 Buddy Burnett 1934 Ford Pick-up Amarillo Rat Rod 
43 Trevor Tedrick 1972 Austin Cooper S Amarillo Open Class 

106 Kent Walkup 2004 Chevrolet SSR Amarillo Open Class 
135 Sean Slover 1951 Chevy Bel Air Amarillo The Alias 
48 Sean Slover 1932 Ford Highboy Roadster Amarillo The Alias 
24 Ron Riles 1974 Ford Pinto Wagon Las Vegas The Paddy Wagon 
72 Alecia Friemel 1973 Jeep Commando Amarillo The Paddy Wagon 
54 Jerome Pratt 1963 Pontiac Catalina Amarillo Patina & Rust 
62 Lawna Greene 1960 Dodge Power Wagon Stephenville Patina & Rust 
90 Devin Bianco 2014 Ford Mustang Amarillo Young Guns 

 

Car Club Award 

Bomb City Hot Rods with 16 entries 

 

Student Crime Stoppers Show Stopper 

#72 Alecia Friemel 1973 Jeep Commando 

 

Crime Stoppers Show Stopper 

#80 Larry Stallings 1957 Chevrolet Corvete 

 

Chief’s Choice 

#65 James & Shirley Underwood 1939 Chevrolet Master Deluxe 

 

 


